
PROVISIONAL

Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour U15 Girls
Stage 1: Prologue

Date: Saturday, 22nd June 2024 Distance: 4.0 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Saturday, June 22 2024 9:08:00am

Ipswich Cycle Park
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Riders On Course
Inter Finish Avg

(9.) 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 7:13.43 33.22 km/h
* denotes projected finish time.

Stage 1 Result
Provisional

Time Gap
1. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 5:49.35
2. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 6:16.00 +27
3. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 6:18.22 +29
4. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 6:27.92 +38
5. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 6:34.77 +45
6. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 6:48.68 +59
7. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 7:04.22 +1:15
8. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 7:06.41 +1:17
9. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 7:13.43 +1:24

• Average speed of the winner: 41.26 km/h
• Number of starters: 9

GC Points Classification
PROVISIONAL  Final Result

pt1. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 15
2. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 12
3. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 10
4. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 8
5. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 6
6. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 5
7. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 4
8. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 3
9. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 2

Intermediate Sprints
GC Points

pt1. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 15
2. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 12
3. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 10
4. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 8
5. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 6
6. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 5
7. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 4
8. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 3
9. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 2


